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Mike,
 
I’m not aware of any Frontier having any upcoming capital improvement projects for 2024 & 2025.
 
Thank you,
 
Jason Eisel
Sr Network Engineer, Network Engineering
jason.a.eisel@ftr.com | 805-233-1472 | Camarillo, CA

 

From: Michal Cepak <MCepak@cityofcamarillo.org> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 9, 2024 9:30 AM
To: Jennifer Silva <JSilva@cityofcamarillo.org>; Eisel, Jason <jason.a.eisel@ftr.com>
Cc: Janessa Gutierrez <jgutierrez@cityofcamarillo.org>; Miriam Loera
<MLoera@cityofcamarillo.org>; Sean Konenakeaw <SKonenakeaw@cityofcamarillo.org>
Subject: RE: FY 2024-2025 Capital Improvement Projects

 

WARNING: External email. Please verify sender before opening attachments
or clicking on links.

 

Good morning,
 
Please see previous communication below. Please be so kind to update.
 
Best regards,
 
 
Mike Cepak, Associate Planner
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